(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Provincial Referrals and
Leases

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Rezoning Applications
Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation
Letter Of Comfort

File Number

DP 4A 21

DP 5A 21
130343181 A
21

DP 5B 21

Rz 1B 21
DP 16C 21
DP 14C 21

DP 15C 21

HO2C 21
CLiC21

Application Date

5/10/2021

5/11/2021

5/4/2021

5/14/2021

5/5/2021
5/25/2021
5/6/2021

5/10/2021

5/4/2021
5/12/2021

Civic Address

7588 Tozer Rd

Lot 2 Island Hwy

5737 ISLAND HWY S

1693 and 1697 Ryan Rd East

1338 & 1334 Hudson Rd
Lot 15 Macaulay Rd
14 Nordic Dr

9500 Martin Park Dr

8620 Island Hwy N
Driffield Rd

New Planning Applications Received - May 2021

Description

Demolition of existing garage and construction of carriage house in its place in vicinity of ocean
Subdivision in vicinity of watercourse and eagle nests

Sand and gravel quarry for use in Union Bay Estates

To pave and implement landscaping within 30m of a watercourse

To rezone the property to enable the use of S514 of LGA to provide residence for a relative
Farmland DP for proposed single detached dwelling within 30m of ALR land

Application to construct duplex within steep slopes DPA on Mount Washington
Construct accessory building and structures in vicinity of watercourse

Home occupation for childcare centre inside of main dwelling. ALR property.

Property information request.



