

New Planning Applications Received - May 2021

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 4A 21	5/10/2021	7588 Tozer Rd	Demolition of existing garage and construction of carriage house in its place in vicinity of ocean
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 5A 21	5/11/2021	Lot 2 Island Hwy	Subdivision in vicinity of watercourse and eagle nests
Α	Provincial Referrals and Leases	130343181 A 21	5/4/2021	5737 ISLAND HWY S	Sand and gravel quarry for use in Union Bay Estates
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 5B 21	5/14/2021	1693 and 1697 Ryan Rd East	To pave and implement landscaping within 30m of a watercourse
В	Rezoning Applications	RZ 1B 21	5/5/2021	1338 & 1334 Hudson Rd	To rezone the property to enable the use of S514 of LGA to provide residence for a relative
С	Development Permit	DP 16C 21	5/25/2021	Lot 15 Macaulay Rd	Farmland DP for proposed single detached dwelling within 30m of ALR land
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 14C 21	5/6/2021	14 Nordic Dr	Application to construct duplex within steep slopes DPA on Mount Washington
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 15C 21	5/10/2021	9500 Martin Park Dr	Construct accessory building and structures in vicinity of watercourse
С	Home Occupation	HO 2C 21	5/4/2021	8620 Island Hwy N	Home occupation for childcare centre inside of main dwelling. ALR property.
С	Letter Of Comfort	CL 1C 21	5/12/2021	Driffield Rd	Property information request.